
LOT 23 THORNWOOD S/D.

WD 1030-2804, WD 1226-1532, WD 1

MATTULL WILLIAM JOHN/DICKSON-MUTTULL JANELLE CATHE
284 SW THISTLEWOOD LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04056-123

0000 VACANT
02

16.00 1.00/

284 SW THISTLEWOOD LN, FORT WHITE
04/21/2023 MLU

09/11/2024 TP 1.11 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
4

0
0

28,000
28,000

0
28,000

0
28,000
28,000

0

28,000

1538/996 4/21/2025 WD Q I 01 370,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY CRAIG A

MATTULL WILLIAM JOH

1518/140 6/26/2024 WD Q V 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOOMIS CLINT

TERRY CRAIG A
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000051696 New Residential C 270,000 12/03/2024

000051687 Right-of-Way Acce 12/03/2024

0

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


